INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Poker LaKe #261

3. OPERATOR

BEPCO,L.P.

4. ADDRESS

P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 21, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth |12, Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16, Accumulative
(feet) (Huodreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) }(Sine of Angle x 100)

449 449 0.50 .87 3.90 3.90
906 457 1.00 1.75 7.99 11.89
1179 273 1.00 1.75 4.77 16.66
1461 282 0.50 .87 2.45 19.11
1744 283 1.50 2.62 7.41 26.52
1994 250 1.00 1.75 4.37 30.89
2000 6 1.75 3.05 0.18 31.07
2100 100 3.75 6.54 6.54 37.61
2164 64 4.00 6.98 4.46 42.07
2258 94 4.25 7.41 6.96 49.03
2353 95 4.75 8.28 7.86 56.89

2448 95 5.75 10.02 9.51 66.40
2543 95 4,75 8.28 7.86 74.26
2606 63 4.50 7.85 - 494 79.20
2669 63 4.50 7.85 4.94 84.14
2733 64 3.50 - 6.10 3.90 91.94
2827 94 4.00 6.98 6.56 98.50
2895 68 5.00 8.72 5.92 104.42
2922 95 4.50 7.85 7.45 111.87
3048 126 4.50 7.85 9.89 121.76
3143 95 3.50 6.10 5.79 127.55
3283 140 3.50 6.10 8.54 136.09
3427 144 1.75 3.05 4.39 140.48
3586 159 1.00 1.75 2.78 143.26
3681 95 0.75 1.31 1.24 144.50
3744 63 0.75 1.31 0.82 145.32
3795 51 1.00 1.76 0.89 146.21
4253 458 0.75 1.31 5.99 152.20
4577 324 1.50 2.62 8.48 160.68
4878 301 1.00 1.75 5.26 165.94
5100 222 0.75 1.31 2.90 168.84
5387 287 1.00 1.76 5.02 173.86
5803 416 0.25 .44 1.83 175.69
6325 522 0.75 1.31 6.83 182.52
6770 445 1.25 2.18 9.70 192.22
7214 444 1.50° 2.62 11.63 203.85
7591 377 2.25 3.93 14.81 218.66
7880 289 1.75 3.05 8.81 227.47
Accumulative total displ of well bore at total depth of 7880" 227 47 feet.
Inclingtion meas ts were made in : Tubing Casing Open Hole E
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